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Department of Procurement Services - City of Chicago
PRE-BID CONFERENCE ATTENDEE REGISTER

Project Name: Structural Engineering Design Consulting Services Contract Negotiator:B. Chagoya
Specification #: 51992 Lead Department: Department of Water Management
Requisition #: 55476

Conference Date: Thursday, May 19, 2011 Conference Location: City Hall, 121 N. LaSalle, Room 1103
Conference Time: 11:00 a.m.

Attendee Name Company Name Company Address Telephone
Number

Fax No. and/or E-Mail Address

Paul E. Gaudette Wiss, Janney, Elstner
Associates, Inc.

10 S. LaSalle Street, Suite 2600
Chicago, Illinois 60603

(312) 372-0555 (312) 372-0873
pgaudette@wje.com

Thomas P. Coleman, MPM DSI Associates, Inc. 7420 County Line Road
Burr Ridge, Illinois 60527

(630) 734-3333 (630) 930-8788
tcoleman@dsiassociates.com

Barry S. Kravitz, P.E. HDR Engineering, Inc. 8550 W. Bryn Mawr Avenue, Suite 900
Chicago, Illinois 60631

(773) 320-7900 *(773) 380-7979
barry.kravitz@hdrinc.com

John P. Mick II, P.E. Baxter & Woodman
Consulting Engineers

39 South LaSalle Street, Suite 816
Chicago, Illinois 60603

(312) 578-0050 (312) 578-0053
jmick@baxterwoodman.com

Michael J. Nugent, P.E. HOH Engineers, Inc. 55 East Jackson Blvd., Suite 600
Chicago, Illinois 60604

(312) 346-8131 (312) 424-3699
mjnugent@hohgroup.com

James R. Shaw, P.E. Infrastructure Engineering,
Inc.

33 West Monroe Street, Suite 1540
Chicago, Illinois 60603

(312) 425-9560 (312) 425-9564
jshaw@infrastructure-eng.com

Jennifer Jablonski Stanley Consultants, Inc. 8501 West Higgins Road, Suite 730
Chicago, Illinois 60631

(773) 693-9624 (773) 693-7690
jablonskijennifer@stanleygroup.com

Susan Alvarez RME 200 S. Michigan Avenue, Suite 1500
Chicago, Illinois 60604

(312) 870-6600 (312) 663-1473
SAlvarez@RME-i.com

Farhad Rezai, P.E. RME 200 S. Michigan Avenue, Suite 1500
Chicago, Illinois 60604

(312) 870-6600 (312) 663-1473
FRezai@RME-i.com

Kul B. Razdan. S. E. TechKnow 30 E. Adams Street, Suite 1100
Chicago, Illinois 60603

(312) 345-1009 (312) 345-9112
krazdan@techknow-eng.com

Steven Karlowski, P.E. Infrastructure Engineering,
Inc.

33 West Monroe Street, Suite 1540
Chicago, Illinois 60603

(312) 425-9560 (312) 425-9564
skarlowski@infrastructure-eng.com

Joti Nagpal. PMP TechKnow 30 E. Adams Street, Suite 1100
Chicago, Illinois 60603

(312) 345-1009 (312) 345-9112
jnagpal@techknow-eng.com

Jason Pisani David Mason & Associates 464 N. Milwaukee
Chicago, Illinois 60654

jpizani@davidmason.com

Tom Kracun David Mason & Associates 464 N. Milwaukee
Chicago, Illinois 60654

(312) 884-5774 tkracun@davidmason.com
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Majid Mobasseri, PhD Chritopher B. Burke
Engineering, Ltd.

9575 West Higgins Road
Rosemont, Illinois 60018

(847) 823-0500 (847) 823-0520
mmobasseri@cbbel.com

Sarah W. Kooiker Camp Dresser & McKee 125 South Wacker Drive, Suite 600
Chicago, Illinois 60606

(312) 346-5000 (312) 346-5228
kooikersw@cdm.com

Joel S. Koenig, P.E. Crawford, Murphy & Tilly, Inc. 125 S. Wacker Drive, Suite 2880
Chicago, Illinois 60606

(312) 855-2540 (312) 855-2543
jkoening@cmtengr.com

Aziz A. Tokh, R.A. Soodan & Associates, Inc. 100 North LaSalle Street, Suite 1800
Chicago, Illinois 60602

(312) 553-0003 (312) 553-1006
atokh@soodan.com

Cassandra Wilander Primera 100 South Wacker Drive, Suite 700
Chicago, Illinois 60606

(312) 606-0910 (312) 606-0415
cwilander@primerachicago.com

York Moehlenkamp, P.E. Primera 100 South Wacker Drive, Suite 700
Chicago, Illinois 60606

(312) 606-0910 (312) 606-0415
ymoehlenkamp@primerachicago.com

Tarik Soodan Soodan & Associates, Inc. 100 North LaSalle Street, Suite 1800
Chicago, Illinois 60602

(312) 553-0003 (312) 553-1006
tsoodan@soodan.com

Gerald E. Koylass, P.E. McDonough Associates, Inc. 130 East Randolph Street, Suite 100
Chicago, Illinois 60601

(312) 945-8600 (312) 946-7199
gkoylass@maiengr.com

Dagmar P. Cameron McDonough Associates, Inc. 130 East Randolph Street, Suite 100
Chicago, Illinois 60601

(312) 945-8600 (312) 946-7198
dcameron@maiengr.com

Thakor Bhagwakar, S.E. Globetrotters Engineering
Corporation

300 S. Wacker Drive, Suite 400
Chicago, Illinois 60606

(312) 922-6400 (312) 922-5169
thakor.bhagwakar@gec-group.com

Ghulam Masoom Kamal,
S. E.

DB Sterlin Consultants, Inc. 123 N. Wacker Drive, Suite 2000
Chicago, Illinois 60606

(312) 857-1006 (312) 857-1056
gkamal@dbsterlin.com

Una Mihajlovic, P.E. Camp Dresser & McKee 125 South Wacker Drive, Suite 600
Chicago, Illinois 60606

(312) 346-5000 (312) 346-5228
mihajlovicu@cdm.com

Daniel G. Kavanaugh, P.E. Knight Engineers & Architects 221 North LaSalle, Street, Suite 300
Chicago, Illinois 60601

(312) 577-3300 (312) 577-3327
dkavanaugh@knightea.com

William P. Murphy, S.E. Knight Engineers & Architects 221 North LaSalle, Street, Suite 300
Chicago, Illinois 60601

(312) 577-3300 (312) 577-3327
bmurphy@knightea.com

Phillip J. Maloney, P.E. Infrastructure Engineering,
Inc.

33 West Monroe Street, Suite 1540
Chicago, Illinois 60603

(312) 425-9560 (312) 425-9564
pmaloney@infrastructure-eng.com

Richard L. Weitzel Delta Engineering, Inc. 111 West Jackson Blvd. Suite 910
Chicago, Illinois 60604

(312) 377-7700 (312) 427-6145
rweitzel@deichicago.com
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Sreedhar Yedavalli, MPM DuSABLE, Inc. 300 West Adams Street, Suite 612
Chicago, Illinois 60606

(312) 360-9300 (312) 360-9390
syedavalli@dusable.com

Andrew J. Schwarz HBK Engineering 921 West Van Buren Street, Suite 100
Chicago, Illinois 60607

(312) 432-0076 (312) 432-0231
aschwarz@hbkengineering.com

Jeffrey A. Ruhde, P.E. Burns & McDonnell 1431 Opus Place, Suite 400
Downers Grove, Illinois 60515

(630) 724-3200 (630) 724-3201
jruhde@burnsmcd.com


